Cleave fiber consistently and accurately.
910CL Optical Fiber Cleaver
Ideal for both indoor and
outdoor splicing applications
The Greenlee Communications 910CL is a precision optical fiber cleaver that quickly helps cable technicians prepare single and multi mode
fiber cable for splicing.
Best used when paired with the Greenlee 910FS Optical Fusion Splicer, the 910CL cleaves fiber consistently and accurately. The cleaved

Dimensions 58 x 55 x 48 mm
Splice-On-Connector Adapters available for FIS brand
Ordering Information
CAT NO. UPC NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
910CL 01331 Optical Fiber Cleaver 1
910FS-SOC-SC 01335 Splice-On-Connector Adapter (SC and LC) 1
910FS-250 01332 250 μm Adapter (Pair) 1
910FS-900 01333 900 μm Adapter (Pair) 1
910FS-BOWTIE 01334 Bow-Tie Adapter (Pair) 1
910FS 01328 Optical Fusion Splicer 1
PA1171 12225 Buffer Strippers 1
45483A 02523 Kevlar Scissors 1
DISTRIBUTOR INFORMATION: